
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Name=
MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199601170000
16831

01/17/1996
02:30:28

MONEY
STORE
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199410310003
25681

199609230003
13801

09/23/1996
12:42:05

MONEY
STORE
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199412090003
62441

199609230003
13811

09/23/1996
12:42:07

MONEY
STORE
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199412090003
62451

199601170000
16821

01/17/1996
02:30:26

MONEY
STORE
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199406080001
84871

199601170000
16841

01/17/1996
02:30:29

MONEY
STORE
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199410310003
25671

199601170000
16871

01/17/1996
02:30:32

MONEY
STORE
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199412290003
77061

199601170000
16861

01/17/1996
02:30:30

MONEY
STORE
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199412210003
70481

199601170000
16851

01/17/1996
02:30:29

MONEY
STORE
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199503010000
52801

199605150001
57871

05/15/1996
08:39:30

MONEY
STORE
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LEVINE, F
JEAN

199508020002
05661


