Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	STORE IN	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
motrument #	Date Recorded	ranic	Tarty Noic	Doc Type	Other Hame	BOOK	l age	Wapbook	Wapi age	T iist recicione	Description
199601170000 16831	01/17/1996 02:30:28	MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK					199410310003 25681	
199609230003 13801	09/23/1996 12:42:05	MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK					199412090003 62441	
199609230003 13811	09/23/1996 12:42:07	MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK					199412090003 62451	
199601170000 16821	01/17/1996 02:30:26	MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK					199406080001 84871	
199601170000 16841	01/17/1996 02:30:29	MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK					199410310003 25671	
199601170000 16871	01/17/1996 02:30:32	MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK					199412290003 77061	
199601170000 16861	01/17/1996 02:30:30	MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK					199412210003 70481	
99601170000 6851	01/17/1996 02:30:29	MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK					199503010000 52801	
199605150001 57871	05/15/1996 08:39:30	MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LEVINE, F JEAN					199508020002 05661	